



WHAT CAN WE DO TO MAKE A DIFFERENCE?

Not just today, but for tomorrow, what will our legacy be?

Celebrating its 25th Anniversary, The Longleaf Alliance launches 'Taproots a Legacy Program' to perpetuate longleaf pine throughout its range. Just as the tree's taproot contributes to the strength and superiority of longleaf, The Alliance seeks a founding group of 25 strength-giving individuals who have committed, or will commit, to make a bequest to The Longleaf Alliance through their will or estate plan. Together we are celebrating our past, but more importantly, we are creating a solid foundation not only for the future of the organization but support for protecting and promoting our cherished longleaf ecosystem.

When you notify The Alliance of your planned gift, either in the form of a bequest, retirement plan or insurance policy, you become a member of 'Taproots a Legacy Program' of The Longleaf Alliance. This is an inclusive program; no gift amount is too small - nor too large. Members are visionaries who demonstrate their confidence in the mission of The Longleaf Alliance by creating a legacy beyond their lifetimes to help insure the future of longleaf and The Alliance. Gifts in any amount can be designated to 'The Longleaf Alliance Endowment Fund.'

It is our desire to appropriately thank and recognize donors now for their sustaining gifts to be made in the future. Taproots members may self-identify or remain anonymous per the comfort level of the donor. Donors will be recognized in print and at select events.

To name The Longleaf Alliance as a beneficiary in your will, please include the following information: Legal Name: THE LONGLEAF ALLIANCE, INC. Address: 12130 Dixon Center Road Andalusia, AL 36420-7161 Tax Identification Number: 75-3263645